
ete rday, June 5
8. 2. Listeners’ Requests
9.30 Chipper Molloy and Connie0; 0 Saturday Night Cabaret10.30 Close down

QY 860 xy NAPIER 349 m.
9.35 a.m. Always this Yesterday10. 0 Master Music
10.30 Morning Variety
Napier Park Racing Club’s Meeting: Com-mentaries throughout12.0 Lunch Music
1.36 p.m. First Racing Summary°2. 0 Afternoon Programme
2.45 Rugby Commentary
4.35 Second Racing Summary6.15 Children’s Session (Aunt Helen andGeof): Halliday Stories5.45 The Humphrey Bishop Show7.30 Dick Barton53 Saturday Fan Fare
0 Variety Ahoy, with Jon Pertwee‘rom H.M.S. Mercury (BBC)9.1 Lookout, by A. J. Danks
9.30 Music for You: Coral Cummins andthe Bob Bradford Quartet (NZBS)9.43 The Stargazers9.59 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)10.30 Close down

AP itesee7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Gardening Session (Bill Wilson)9.15 Ghosts of Music
9.30 Dance Band Parade
9.45 Home Decorating Session10. 0 Light Instrumentalists
10.146 Jack Smith (vocal)10.30 Waltztime
10.45 The Deceiver11.0 Close down
6. Op.m. Melodytime6.30 Reserved7.0 Western Style7.15 Sports Results (Mark Comber)

7.46 Novelty Instramentalists

1

7.30 Something Old, Something New8.1 Mantovani Concert
8.30 Songs from the Shows with Stanley.
Holloway (BBC)
%. 3 RON HAYWARD (Cowboy Songs) |

My Blue Eyed Jane Rodgers
My Sweetheart’s in Love with a Swiss.
Mountaineer Morton |The Gal Who Invented Kissin’ Orr
Daddy and Home Rodgers
Honeymoon on a Rocketship Masters

9.30 Play: The Light of Heart, adaptedfor broadcasting by Betty Roland fromthe play by Emlyn Williams (NZBS)10.30 Close down

2XA og VANGANU mO ke.
7. Oa.m, Breakfast Session
7.46 Weather Report
8. 0 Morning Requests
30 Sports Cancellations
a Down to Earth with Curley15 Music from the Movies
30 Piano Rhythms

8.
9
9
9
10. 0 Tauber Time
40.15 Morning Variety
10.45 Home Decorating Session
11. 0 Late Sports CancellationsClose down
6. Op.m. Recent Releases
€.30 Roherto Inglez and his Orchestra
6.45 Songtime: Al Jolson7. Carmen Cavallaro and his Orchestra
7.15 Sporting Review (Norm Nielsen)7.30 Special Assignment
7.45 Voices in Harmony8.0 From Our Visitors’ Book8.30 The Guy Lombardo Show
9. 4 Old Time Dance Music
9.30 Reserved
10. O Popular Parade10.30 Close down

OXN ssa NELSON,1340 ke. 4m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast, Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Calling All Sports (Alan Paterson)9.15 Parade of Stars
9.45 Military Bands10. 0 Down to Earth with Bert (The.Home Gardener)10.30 Geraldo and his Orchestra10.46 liome Decorating (Anne Stewart)11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Dinner Music
6.45 Roberto Inglez7.0 The Charlie Kunz Programme7.15 Sports Results (Alan Paterson)
7.30 Concert Orchestras
8. Listeners’ Requests0
10.30 Close down

|

SACHRISTCHURCH690 ke, 434 m.
7.57 am. Canterbury Weather Forecast9. 4 Every Man a Handyman: \eek-end Jobs Around the House, by LaurieHarris9.20 Favourite Hits9.45 Piano Time
10. Os London Studio Melodies: Jack Coles
and his Orehestre Moderne (BBC)10.30 Devotional Service
10.50) Telephone Songs
411. 0 Morning Variety12. 0 Lunch Musie
1. Op.m. Association Football(From English Park)41.27 Canterbury Weather Forecast
2.45 Rugby Football(From Lancaster Park)
ee Musie by ChopinOrchestral Concert
5.15 Children’s Session: Scouting Serap-book; The Moonflower (ABC)5.45 Sports ResultsListeners’ Requests7.30 The Novelette: Popular Tunes ar-
ranged for nine ladies’ voices under thedirection of Anita Ledsham (Studio)
7.45 Continental Melodies: Will Glahe
and his Orehestra
8. 0 The Good Companions
8.30 Educating Archie* (LBC)
9.15 Lookout, by A. J. Danks
9.30 Light Variety
O Sports Review
15 Modern Dance Music
20 Close down

YCEee960 ke.
1. Op.m. Musical Programme
5. 0 Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
: rs MozartClaudio Arrau (piano)
Sonata in G, K.283
Maria Stader (soprano)
Take My Thanks, K.383
Claudio Arrau (piano)
Sonata in D, k.576
7.30 Modern’ American Humorists:liuman Beasts and Beastly taeWill Cuppy, the fifth talk by Professor
Joseph Jones of ao University of cel(NZBS)
7.44 Alfredo. Campoli (violin) and Eric|Gritton (piano)
Sonata in G Minor Tartint |

8. 0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA with
The Christchurch Harmonic Society

/ (For details, see 1YC)
(10.15 Dinu Lipatti (piano)

|

Sonata in D Minor, L. 413

/

Sonata in E, L.23 Scarlatti
Partita No, 1 in B Flat Bach

10.40 The Griller String Quartet
Quartet in C, Op. 33, No. 3 Haydn

|}

11. 0 Close down

SXC 1160 TIMARUke. 258 m.
m, Rousing Ramblings
Saturday’s Choice:* Requests
N.Z. Artists
Memory Lane
DivertissementOCOonn o-ogooo

i

/}70..0. Man About Town
| 40.46 Songs For All/10.30 Country Mail Bag0.46 ilome Decorating Session
1. O- Close down
Op.m. Melody Mixture15 Crooners’ Corner
30 Holiday for Song
45 Around the Wards: Hospital" Re-
quests
A Handful of Stars
Sports. Page
Musical Comedy Cameo
On the Light Side
Melody on the. Move
Gems from Opera
Light Music Concert with Richard‘rean’s Orehestra and Eugene Conley
Variety Fanfare (BRC)

. 5 Keflections30 Close down .
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a.m. You Ask, We Play2.0 Luneh Musie
p.m, First Sports SummarySaturday Afternoon Matinee

. 0
_Pasess Commentary from Rugbyr

cs 0 Second Sports Summary5.15 Children’s Requests
5.45 Dinner Music6. 0 Where Did It Come From?
6.15 Late Sporting Information ?

| 7.30 Songs from the Shows, with SunnHale (BBC)
8. 0 The Good Companions

| 8.25 Old Time and Country Dances
:
9.15 Lookout, by A. J. Danks9.30 The World My Parish: A Portraitby John Wesley, written and producedby
10.30

AYA
9. 4a.m.
9.30

R. D. Smith
Close down

DUNEDIN
780 ke, 384 m.

(BBC)

Album of Memories
Topics for Business Women: BookTalk: American Literature, by ElizabethWarburton; A Newcomer Looks at Dun-edin, the third talk by C. H. Miller10. & Musical Miniatures10.15 Variety10.35 Dunedin Jockey Club‘sCommentaries thronghoutSports Announcements

Variety
12. 0 Sports AnnouncementsLuneh Musie
1.145 p.m. Sports: Commentaries on Associ-ution and Rugby Football

Meeting:

4.30 Music for Moderns
5. 0 Marjorie Lawrence (soprano)5.15 Children’s Session: Adventurer Ex-
plorers: Vasco de Gama; Sparetime Club
5.45 Light Concert6.15 Today in N.Z. History: N.Z. Cam-
bridge and Boston (NZBS)7.30 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)8.0 Dunedin Diary, 18648.15 Music in Ragtime8.30 Educating Archie (BBC) (to be|a arn from 4YA at 2.0 on Wednes-ay)
9.15 Lookout, by A. J. Danks
9.30 Dance Music10. 0 Sports Summary11.20 Close down

AYO s00 DUNEDIN, ,.
10.15 a.m. instrumental Melody10.20 Devotional Service10.38 Front Page Lady11. 0 Light Music Makers: Eric Coates11.20 TheClassics in Song11.30 Soundtrack: Movie Magazine12. 0 Light Music
3.30 p.m. Classical Hour
4.30 Excerpts from Grand Opera

6.0 Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7.0 The Philadelphia Symphony Orches-tra conducted by Eugene OrmandySuite: From Childhood McDonald
(Harp Soloist: Edna Phillips)Suite: Hary Janos KodalyPiano Concerto for the Left Hand
(Soloist: Robert Casadesus) Ravel

8. 0.. Peter Pears (tenor) and DennisBrain (horn), with the Boyd Neel StringOrchestra conducted by Benjamin Brit-ten
Serenade Britten
8.25 Brahms
William Backhaus (plano)Piano Pieces from Op, 79 and Op,
18

Alexander Kipnis (bass) and GeraldMoore (piano)
Eternal .Love
Remembrance
A Sonnet
Sunday
To the Nightingale
The Busch Quartet
Goring. Queries

in A Minor, Op. 15,No, 2
9.32 George Borrow: The story of awriter in revolt against his time, byMichael Wharton’ (BBC)
10.30 The Adolf Buseh Chamber PlayersSuite No. t in € Bach
11. 0 Close down

AYI.ANYERCARGILL,
9.4am. Cowboy Roundup
9.15 Sports News
9.30 Melody Mixture10.15 Miniature Concert(10.45 Les Miserables
11. 0 Take It From Here (BBC) (a repe-tition of Monday’s broadeast from 4YZ)11.30 Tunes of Today
12. 0 Lunch Music2. O p.m. Racing SummaryRadio Matinee
3. 0 Rugby Commentary(From Rugby Park)
4.45 Racing Summary
5.15 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors;and the Quiz5.45 Late Race Results
Music for the Tea Hour
7.30 A Sprig 0’ Heather: A session for
Scots, with J. Allan Macgee (pipes) andDoris Scott (contralto). Country Dancesplayed by Jim Cameron and his Band, andScottish Verse read by James Crampsey8.30 Old Time Baliroom with +

satedThompson and his Orchestra (BBC)9.15 Lookout, by A. J. Danks
9.30 The Kitimat Story, a documentaryabout aluminium

oY ae ae in Canada( x
10.30 Sporting Review
11.20 Close down
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